
VPO20 
Spare parts catalogue

Duun Industrier as
7630 Åsen, Norway
www.duun.no

From serial number 180001 | up to 200037 1 av 10



BeskrivelseMaterialThicknesTegningsnrAntPos
Veggfeste3211800111
Propellstamme3211800212
Propellaksel3211800313
Oljebeholder3211800414

32118004

32118001

32118002

32118003

From serial number 180001 | up to 200037 2 av 10



32118001 Wall attachment

5

3

2

4

3

1

From serial number 180001 | up to 200037 3 av 10



DesignationArticle noQtyPos
Wall bracket1321100211
Hexagon nut M16 VZn DIN 934248181382
Washer M16 VZn DIN 1252539078163
Spring washer M16 VZn DIN 127253900684
Hexagon screw M16x50 VZn 8.9 DIN931242749385

From serial number 180001 | up to 200037 4 av 10



32118002 Propeller stem

28

23

24

22

21

25

1

27

11
8

9
10

6
1514

4

3
13

2

57
12

12

7

5

18

20

17

14

16

19

526

From serial number 180001 | up to 200037 5 av 10



DesignationArticle noQtyPos
Propeller holder1321100111
Sealing housing1321101412
Plate1321100613
O-ring 155x5223315514
Simmerring Ø60/90x10223415735
Quick connector 8mm 1/4" 90gr295781916
Flange resistance132103827
Unbrako cylinder screw M10x60 A4 DIN 912247531028
Washer M10 A4 DIN 125253706029
Locking nut M10 A4 DIN 9852483810210
Serial no. bracket1321058111
Washer Ø38/17x10132110091012
Simmerring Casette Ø60/84x132234260113
Washer M16 ElZn DIN 12525310781014
Locking nut M16 ElZn DIN 9852483613515
Hexagon screw M16x120 ElZn 8.8 DIN 9312422504516
Bearing hub1321039117
Double roller bearing ø50/1102953380118
Spacer sleeve1321044119
Grease nipple, straight 1/8"2478410120
Flange1321043121
Fixing plate for safety funnel1312379122
Hexagon screw M8x16 VZn 8.8 DIN 9332427240223
Spring washer M8 VZn DIN 1272536047224
Washer M8 VZn DIN 1252539048225
Safety funnel2962135126
Sikaflex TS plus5411130127
Bearing2245028428

From serial number 180001 | up to 200037 6 av 10



32118003 Propeller shaft

6

12

1

3

2

4

4

10

8

10
9

11

7

From serial number 180001 | up to 200037 7 av 10



DesignationArticle noQtyPos
Propeller 132104011
Unbrako cylinder screw M10x30 A4 DIN 912247529912
Washer M10 A4 DIN 125253706013
Lock pin13x55 DIN 1474252712824
Propeller shaft1321100316
Knife132104917
Hexagon screw M10x30 VZn 8.8 DIN 933242729938
Spring washer M10 VZn DIN 127253900039
Washer M10 VZn DIN 1252539060610
Hexagon nut M10 VZn DIN 9342481810311
Seeger ring A 50x2,0 DIN 4712553150112

From serial number 180001 | up to 200037 8 av 10



32118004 Oil container

3

2

1

4

From serial number 180001 | up to 200037 9 av 10



DesignationArticle noQtyPos
Bulkhead penetration Ø8,0295781111
2,5 L Plastic container1413108512
Oil tank holder1321101513
Air hose 8mm 4 meter1321101614

From serial number 180001 | up to 200037 10 av 10


	32118000
	Innholdsfortegnelse
	32118001
	32118002
	32118003
	32118004
	Uten navn



